MARYLAND MANUAL

Inspector of Tobacco, State.

Insurance Commissioner

Insurance Department
Inter-racial Commission

J

Judges, Court of Appeals—1778-1934

Judges, Court of Appeals and Circuit Courts ...

Judicial Council

Judiciary of Maryland

Justices of the Peace, County.
(See under desired county.)

Justices of the United States Supreme Court from Maryland

Juvenile Court, Baltimore City

Juvenile Court Committees

K.
Kent County—Appointed and Elected Officers

L.
Labor and Statisties Commissioner

Land Commissioner

Land Laws Commission

Land Office—1637-1934

Lane, William P., Jr. (Sketch)

Law Department

- Law Examiners

Legal Holidays,

Legislative Pay Roll

Legislative Reference Department

Legislature, 1935

Librarians, State—1827-1934
Library Advisory Commission

Library, State

Liquor— (See Aleoholic Beverage Legislation)
License Commissioners (See under desired county)
Licensing Laws, Local

Live Stock Sanitary Service
Lords, Proprietary, of Maryland

M.

Maryland Deputy State and County Health Officers
Maryland County Agriculture Agents

Maryland Emergency Housing and Park Commission
Maryland National Capital Park and Planning Commission
Maryland National Guard

Maryland Penitentiary

Maryland Public Works Projects Under N, R. A
Maryland in Congress

Maryland House of Correction
Maryland Public Library Advisory Commission
Maryland Racing Commission

Maryland School for the Deaf

Maryland School for Boys

Maryland State Health Department

Maryland State Drought Committee

Maryland State Planning Commission of Maryland
Maryland Tercentenary Commission

Maryland Tercentenary Memorial Commission

517
Page

12
12
86

392
108

90
107

396
130
94

201

62

91
394
315

17

70
321
366

110
395
22

305
32
375



