MARYLAND MANUAL	517
Inspector of Tobacco, State	Page 76
Insurance Commissioner	12
Insurance Department	12
Inter-racial Commission	86
J.	00
Judges, Court of Appeals—1778-1934	392
Judges, Court of Appeals and Circuit Courts	108
Judicial Council	90
Judiciary of Maryland	107
Justices of the Peace, County.	
(See under desired county.)	
Justices of the United States Supreme Court from Maryland	396
Juvenile Court, Baltimore City	130
Juvenile Court Committees	94
К.	
	20.
Kent County—Appointed and Elected Officers	201
L,	
Labor and Statistics Commissioner	62
Land Commissioner	62 5
Land Laws Commission	91
Land Office—1637-1934	394
Lane, William P., Jr. (Sketch)	315
Law Department	17
Law Examiners	70
1.P93.1 DOITO 9.79.	321
Legislative Pay Roll Legislative Reference Department	366
Legislative Reference Department	6
Legislature, 1935 Librarians, State—1827-1934 Library Advisor Commission	110
Library Advisory Commission	395
Library State	22
Library, State Liquor—(See Alcoholic Beverage Legislation)	6
License Commissioners (See under desired county)	
Licensing Laws, Local	305
Live Stock Sanitary Service	32
Lords, Proprietary, of Maryland	375
	- • -
М.	
Maryland Deputy State and County Health Officers	49
Maryland County Agriculture Agents	30
Maryland County Agriculture Agents. Maryland Emergency Housing and Park Commission. Maryland National Capital Park and Planning Commission.	94
Maryland National Cuard	85
Maryland National Guard Maryland Penitontiary	36
Maryland Penitentiary Maryland Public Works Projects Under N. R. A.	40
Maryland in Congress	$\frac{98}{396}$
Maryland House of Correction	390 40
Maryland Public Library Advisory Commission	22
Warviand Kacing Commission	78
Maryland School for the Deaf	23
Maryland School for Boys	24
Warviand State Health Department	$\frac{1}{46}$
Maryland State Drought Committee Maryland State Planning Commission of Maryland Maryland Tercentenary Commission Maryland Tercentenary Memorial Commission	101
Maryland State Planning Commission of Maryland	94
Maryland Tercentenary Commission	87
Maryland Tercentenary Memorial Commission	00